
TROOP 920:

Spring 2025 Calendar

Date Activity Location

Monday January 13 First meeting, Flag Retirement Ceremony Scout Hut
Monday January 20 MLK Jr Day, No Meeting
Monday January 27 Advancement Scout Hut
Monday February 3 Court Of Honor Centenary Auditorium
Sunday February 9 Scout Sunday Centenary
Monday February 10 Merit Badge, Possible Personal Management Centenary 4th Fl
Monday February 17 Merit Badge, Possible Personal Management Centenary 4th Fl
Monday February 24 Loaves and Fishes food pantry, Advancement Scout Hut
Monday March 3 Merit Badge, Possible Communications Centenary 4th Fl
Monday March 10 No Scouts, Spring Break
Monday March 17 Advancement or Fun Outing Scout Hut
Monday March 24 Advancement or Fun Outing Scout Hut
Monday March 31 Outing prep, Merit badge - Fishing Scout Hut
April 4-6 Outing, backpacking and climbing TBD
Monday April 7 No meeting post outing
Monday April 14 Advancement, Merit badge - finish Fishing Scout Hut
Saturday April 21 Outing Prep, Advancement Scout Hut
April 26-27 Outing, Car Camping Devotion
Monday Aril 28 No meeting post outing
Monday May 5 Outing Prep, Advancement Scout Hut
May 9-11 Outing , backpacking, biking Virginia Creeper
Monday May 12 No meeting post outing
Monday May 19 Court Of Honor Centenary Auditorium

*Note, no meeting the Monday after a weekend outing

Dates to Remember
3-Feb Court of Honor

19-May Court of Honor
6/12-6/19 Philmont
6/22-2/28 Summer Camp at Raven Knob


